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Schedule of Courses 2022-23

A

GRACE COMMUNION
SEMINARY

All schedules are tentative

Fall 2022: Registration begins Aug. 22. The first lecture will be posted on Tuesday, Sept. 6. Subsequent
lectures will be posted on Mondays, Sept. 12 to Nov. 7. All work is to be completed by Dec. 4.

BI512
BI524
CH502
CM501
CM506
CM507
FE501-3
THS502

The Prophets
Epistles of Paul

Church History: The Second Millennium
Foundations of Chr Ministry (= Pastoral Leadership)

Trinitarian Youth Ministry
Experiencing the Trinity
Field Education

Jesus Christ, the Nature of Humans and Salvation

Tim Finlay

Mike Morrison

Steve Dolson-Andrew
Lance McKinnon
Jeff Broadnax

Larry Hinkle

Randy Bloom

Gary Deddo

Spring 2023: Registration begins Jan. 3. The first lectures will be posted on Tuesday, January 17. Other
lectures will be posted on Mondays, January 24 through March 20. All work is to be completed by April 17.

Easter is April 9.
BI501
BI5S10
BI523
CM504
FE501-3
THS501

Summer 2023
BI522
CH501
CM511
CM513
FE501-3
TH507

Fall 2023
BI520
CM503
CM507
CM510
FE50x
TH503

Biblical Interpretation

Old Testament Survey

Acts of the Apostles

Practice of Ministry

Field Education

Nature of God and Jesus Christ

The Gospels

Church History: The First Millennium
Homiletics (in-person)

Trinitarian Worship (in-person)

Field Education

Theology of C.S. Lewis

New Testament Survey
Christian Counseling
Experiencing the Trinity

Polity of Grace Communion International

Field Education

The Holy Spirit, the Church, and Last Things

Mike Morrison

Jeannine Graham

Dan Rogers

Ted Johnston

Randy Bloom

L. McKinnon & G. Deddo

Mike Morrison

Steve Dolson-Andrew
Dan Rogers

Lance McKinnon
Randy Bloom

Gary Deddo

Mike Morrison
Ted Johnston
Larry Hinkle
Greg Williams
Randy Bloom
Gary Deddo

If fewer than five students register for a course, it may be cancelled, at the discretion of the instructor.

When Monday is a holiday in the U.S., lectures may be posted on Tuesday.
Independent study, thesis and capstone courses are offered in all semesters.
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