

All schedules are tentative

Fall 2022: Registration begins Aug. 22. The first lecture will be posted on Tuesday, Sept. 6. Subsequent lectures will be posted on Mondays, Sept. 12 to Nov. 7. All work is to be completed by Dec. 4.

s will be posted on Mondays, Sept. 12 to 1101. 7. Thi work is to be completed by Dec. 1.				
BI512	The Prophets	Tim Finlay		
BI524	Epistles of Paul	Mike Morrison		
CH502	Church History: The Second Millennium	Steve Dolson-Andrew		
CM501	Foundations of Chr Ministry (= Pastoral Leadership)	Lance McKinnon		
CM506	Trinitarian Youth Ministry	Jeff Broadnax		
CM507	Experiencing the Trinity	Larry Hinkle		
FE501-3	Field Education	Randy Bloom		
TH502	Jesus Christ, the Nature of Humans and Salvation	Gary Deddo		

Spring 2023: Registration begins Jan. 3. The first lectures will be posted on Tuesday, January 17. Other lectures will be posted on Mondays, January 24 through March 20. All work is to be completed by April 17. Easter is April 9.

BI501	Biblical Interpretation	Mike Morrison
BI510	Old Testament Survey	Jeannine Graham
BI523	Acts of the Apostles	Dan Rogers
CM504	Practice of Ministry	Ted Johnston
FE501-3	Field Education	Randy Bloom
TH501	Nature of God and Jesus Christ	L. McKinnon & G. Deddo

Summer 2023

BI522	The Gospels	Mike Morrison
CH501	Church History: The First Millennium	Steve Dolson-Andrew
CM511	Homiletics (in-person)	Dan Rogers
CM513	Trinitarian Worship (in-person)	Lance McKinnon
FE501-3	Field Education	Randy Bloom
TH507	Theology of C.S. Lewis	Gary Deddo

Fall 2023

BI520	New Testament Survey	Mike Morrison
CM503	Christian Counseling	Ted Johnston
CM507	Experiencing the Trinity	Larry Hinkle
CM510	Polity of Grace Communion International	Greg Williams
FE50x	Field Education	Randy Bloom
TH503	The Holy Spirit, the Church, and Last Things	Gary Deddo

If fewer than five students register for a course, it may be cancelled, at the discretion of the instructor. When Monday is a holiday in the U.S., lectures may be posted on Tuesday. Independent study, thesis and capstone courses are offered in all semesters.